Vissersdijk 4 Programmable Power Supplies
Tel.+31 111 413656 4301 ND  Zierikzee
deltapowersupplies.com  The Netherlands
Version: 202602 Page  1 of 11
DELTA ELEKTRONIKA B.V.
DC POWER SUPPLIES
Order codes SM800 series
This document lists all order codes for the SM800 series and its accessories. When requesting a quote or

programming
*Optional network interface modules for Anybus-carrier interface
Order code Name Description
ANY CANOPEN ANY CANOPEN Anybus CompactCom M40 CANopen
ANY ETHMODBUS ANY ETHMODBUS Anybus CompactCom M40 Ethernet ModbusTCP
ANY ETHIP ANY ETHIP Anybus CompactCom M40 Ethernet IP
ANY ETHERCAT ANY ETHERCAT Anybus CompactCom M40 EtherCAT
Vissersdijk 4 Programmable Power Supplies
Tel.+31 111 413656 4301 ND  Zierikzee
deltapowersupplies.com  The Netherlands
Version: 202602 Page  11 of 11
DELTA ELEKTRONIKA B.V.
DC POWER SUPPLIES
Order code Name Description
ANY ETHPWRLINK ANY ETHPWRLINK Anybus CompactCom M40 Ethernet POWERLINK
ANY PROFINET ANY PROFINET Anybus CompactCom M40 PROFINET IRT
ANY PROFIBUS ANY PROFIBUS Anybus CompactCom M40 PROFIBUS DP-V1
19-inch rack adapters
Order code Name Description
RA19-1SM800-FPC 19"-front for 1x SM800-series with FPC One SM800 series with front panel
output connection
RA19-1SM800 19"-front for 1x SM800-series One SM800 series
RA19-2SM800 19"-front for 2x SM800-series Two SM800 series
RA19-2SM800-FPC 19"-front for 2x SM800-series with FPC Two SM800 series with front panel
output connection
RA19-SM800-ES150 19"-front for 1x SM800-series + 1x ES150 One SM800 series and one ES
series
Mounting adapters for external interface modules
Order code Name Description
ACC AR1 V01 DIN-rail adapt. for PSC/ISOAMP (Nr.1087) DIN-rail adapter for all external PSCs
and ISO-AMP modules
RA19-3-PSC 19"-front for 1-3 PSC-232/ANY 19” front for 1-3 pieces external PSC-
ANY and/or PSC-232
RA19-3-PSC-ETH 19"-front for 1-3 PSC-ETH 19” front for 1-3 pieces PSC-ETH